TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, August 15, 2019 — Wednesday, August 21, 2019

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.
Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 6019, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.
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Bernadettes

Govt: BOE 8/13
Govt: BOF 8/8

: Town Council 8/5 Meeting (1h, 13m)

Economic & Community Development Commission 8/6 Meeting (1h, 32m)
: Community Facilities Building Committee 8/7 Meeting (1h, 53m)

. Zoning Board of Appeals 8/7 Meeting (2h, 17m)

The Bernadettes Gazebo Concert (1h, 15m)
Rosie the Riveter (1h, 8m)

We Came in Peace for All Mankind (1h, 13m)
The Bernadettes Gazebo Concert (1h, 15m)

Go to the Moon? (1h, 28m)
rd Concert Band Gazebo Concert (1h, 13m)

The Bernadettes Gazebo Concert (1h, 15m)
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Comm Fac 8/7
Econ Dev 8/6
P&R 8/12
Police 8/13
Police Bldg 8/14
TC 8/5

ZBA 8/7

Milford Concert Band
Rosie the Riveter

We Came in Peace
Why Go to the Moon?

Board of Finance 8/8 Meeting (1h, 17m)

Parks & Recreation Commission 8/12 Meeting (1h, 12m)
Police Commission 8/13 Meeting (58m)

Board of Education 8/13 Meeting (2h, 23m)

Police Station Building Committee 8/14 Meeting (55m)

7:30 am; 11:15 am; 3:15 pm
8:30 pm
4:30 pm
3 am
1:20 am
6 pm
7:30 pm
11 pm
12 am
5am

2 pm
8:45 am
10 am
12:30 pm
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